“ENACRE

Autumn Mixed Case Selection

Autumn has arrived and with it cooler evenings, bringing relief to some ( including me) as I look forwards to a better night’s sleep and heartier dinners
which require something other than ice-cold beer or cold, light dry white wines. I have also been bring some excellent Beaujolais and Chinon down to

cellar temperature in the fridge but I always look forward to this time of year when there are so many seasonal foods to try.

So here is a chance to try some great wines without breaking the bank; all specially chosen for their quality, character and value, whether for quietly tasting
at home, celebrating a special occasion or, for the exceedingly generous, to give as gifts. I can also make a bespoke selection should none of the cases listed
suit.

All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should any wine or wines be out of stock. If one particular wine in a mixed case

offend, I am quite happy to exchange for another. Prices are inclusive of VAT and delivery within England. 10% off two cases or more



Quantity
of bottles
each wine

2
2
2
6

12

4
1
1
6

Vintage

2017
2018
2020
2020

NV
2020
2019

NV
NV
2014

Size

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

Description

Zuccardi Tasting Case - some of the best value and
flavoursome wines in Argentina £215

Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay 'Q'
Malbec 'Q'

Series A Malbec

Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, al-
ways under-valued; must be tried £215

Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price
Pinot Noir Rose
Pinot Blanc

Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes.
£245

Champagne ler Cru Blanc de Blancs
Champagne ler Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
Champagne ler Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus

Producer

Zuccardi
Zuccardi
Zuccardi
Zuccardi

Charles Baur
Charles Baur
Charles Baur

Veuve Fourny
Veuve Fourny
Veuve Fourny
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2021
2018
2015
2017

2018

2020
2019
2020
2020
2020

2019
2018
2018
2017
2017

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

Bordeaux Tasting Case - Proof that value and style
can be found. £245

Chateau La Tour de By Bordeaux Rosé
Chateau Fourcas Dupre, Medoc

Chateau La Tour de By, Medoc

Ch. Bechereau La Vallee, Lalande de Pomerol

Sunday Lunch Case - £315

Chassagne-Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes

Maranges Vieilles Vignes
Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'
Pouilly-Fuisse Clos Scelles
Saint-Veran Le Vallon

Chablis Villages (Bio)

French Country Tasting Case. £230 The late, great

Philippe Cambie had a central role at both Escara-

vailles &Oustal. Intense, balanced & of extraordi-
nary quality

Naick Blanc 19, lucious white wine, great with food

CDRYV Rasteau 'La Ponce' Rouge

Gigondas Pallieroudas

Cuvee K

Giocoso

Dmn. Ferand & Laurent Pil-
lot

Domaine Bachey-Leroy
Gachot-Monot

Domaine Marcel Couturier
Domaine Marcel Couturier
Jean Collet

Domaine de I'Oustal Blanc
Dom.. des Escaravailles
Domaine Burle

Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc
Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc



Terms & Conditions

Delivery and/or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £10.00 + Vat or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All
prices are GBP for 12x75cl bottles or equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of Vat, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current
rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost.
Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent or their warehouse. All wines offered subject to remaining
available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification may be required
to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcohol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in full.

Payment accepted by bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE



