

Autumn Mixed Case Selection

Autumn has arrived and with it cooler evenings, bringing relief to some (including me) as I look forwards to a better night's sleep and heartier dinners which require something other than ice-cold beer or cold, light dry white wines. I have also been bring some excellent Beaujolais and Chinon down to cellar temperature in the fridge but I always look forward to this time of year when there are so many seasonal foods to try.

So here is a chance to try some great wines without breaking the bank; all specially chosen for their quality, character and value, whether for quietly tasting at home, celebrating a special occasion or, for the exceedingly generous, to give as gifts. I can also make a bespoke selection should none of the cases listed suit.

All wines offered subject to remaining available and selection may change should any wine or wines be out of stock. If one particular wine in a mixed case offend, I am quite happy to exchange for another. Prices are inclusive of VAT and delivery within England. 10% off two cases or more

Quantity of bottles each wine Vintage Size Description Producer 2 2017 75cl Blanc de Blancs Zuccardi 2 2018 75cl Chardonnay 'Q' Zuccardi 2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 3 2020 75cl Series A Malbec Zuccardi 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 4 NV 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny										
Zuccardi Tasting Case - some of the best value and flavoursome wines in Argentina £215 2 2017 75cl Blanc de Blancs Zuccardi 2 2018 75cl Chardonnay 'Q' Zuccardi 2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 3 2020 75cl Series A Malbec Zuccardi 12 Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 4 NV 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur 5 12 Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes.		Vintago	Sizo	Description	Producer					
Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215	of bottles		Size	Description	1 foducei					
Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215				Zuccardi Tasting Case - some of the best value and						
2 2017 75cl Blanc de Blancs Zuccardi 2 2018 75cl Chardonnay 'Q' Zuccardi 2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 6 2020 75cl Series A Malbec Zuccardi 12										
2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 12 Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur Char				J						
2 2020 75cl Malbec 'Q' Zuccardi 12 Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur 12 Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Drut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny Charles Baur Veuve Fourny Veuve Fourny Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Noth de Vertus Veuve Fourny Veuve Fourny			75cl							
Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur Charles										
Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4	2									
Charles Baur Tasting Case, Always top quality, always under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 2245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny Veuve Fou		2020	75cl	Series A Malbec	Zuccardi					
Ways under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur 12 Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny	12	=								
Ways under-valued; must be tried £215 4 NV 75cl Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price Charles Baur 2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur 12 Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny										
2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny										
2 2020 75cl Pinot Noir Rose Charles Baur 6 2019 75cl Pinot Blanc Charles Baur Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny	4	NV	75cl	Crement Brut 'Emotion' Champagne quality, not the price	Charles Baur					
Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						
Veuve Fourny Tasting Case, sublime champagnes. £245 4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny	6	2019	75cl	Pinot Blanc	Charles Baur					
4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny	12	_								
4 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny		=								
1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny										
1 NV 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny	4	NV	75cl	Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs	Venye Fourny					
1 2014 75cl Champagne 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Mont de Vertus Veuve Fourny				• 9	-					
				• 9	-					
	6			1.0	· · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

Bordeaux Tasting Case - Proof that value and style can be found. £245

2 4 2 4 12	2021 2018 2015 2017	75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl	Chateau La Tour de By Bordeaux Rosé Château Fourcas Dupre, Medoc Château La Tour de By, Medoc Ch. Bechereau La Vallee, Lalande de Pomerol	
			Sunday Lunch Case - £315	
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	2018 2020 2019 2020 2020 2020	75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl	Chassagne-Montrachet Rouge Vieilles Vignes Maranges Vieilles Vignes Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses' Pouilly-Fuisse Clos Scelles Saint-Veran Le Vallon Chablis Villages (Bio)	Dmn. Ferand & Laurent Pillot Domaine Bachey-Leroy Gachot-Monot Domaine Marcel Couturier Domaine Marcel Couturier Jean Collet
2 2 2 3 3 12	2019 2018 2018 2017 2017	75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl 75cl	French Country Tasting Case. £230 The late, great Philippe Cambie had a central role at both Escaravailles &Oustal. Intense, balanced & of extraordinary quality Naick Blanc 19, lucious white wine, great with food CDRV Rasteau 'La Ponce' Rouge Gigondas Pallieroudas Cuvee K Giocoso	Domaine de l'Oustal Blanc Dom des Escaravailles Domaine Burle Domaine de l'Oustal Blanc Domaine de l'Oustal Blanc

Terms & Conditions

Delivery and/or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £10.00 + Vat or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All prices are GBP for 12x75cl bottles or equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of Vat, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent or their warehouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to purchase or receive alcohol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in full. Payment accepted by bank transfer or most major credit cards. E & OE